
5ª Etapa XXVIII COPO 2024
Canal da Piracema 24.11.2024

Clube de Orientação Cataratas do Iguaçu

Sarah Cristina Telles
Clube de Orientação Cataratas do Iguaçu
Course : D Juven B
Distance : 3000m (Climbing 25m)
Time : 0:56:29 (18'50"/km)

1/1 O.K.

Full result on Webres

1. 72 00:00:52 106m 8'11"/km
2. 41 00:03:36 00:04:28 115m 31'18"/km
3. 67 00:03:30 00:07:58 242m 14'28"/km
4. 57 00:02:04 00:10:02 211m 9'48"/km
5. 44 00:02:53 00:12:55 251m 11'29"/km
6. 40 00:03:54 00:16:49 175m 22'17"/km
7. 45 00:13:58 00:30:47 266m 52'30"/km
8. 47 00:04:03 00:34:50 113m 35'50"/km
9. 34 00:01:21 00:36:11 110m 12'16"/km

10. 48 00:08:39 00:44:50 349m 24'47"/km
11. 70 00:02:44 00:47:34 91m 30'02"/km
12. 39 00:05:10 00:52:44 420m 12'18"/km
13. 38 00:01:27 00:54:11 165m 8'47"/km
14. 42 00:01:56 00:56:07 189m 10'14"/km
15. 999 00:00:22 00:56:29 88m 4'10"/km
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